
Sl. Name (Sri/Smt.) Designation Centre User Name E mail

1 B.P.Acharya, IAS Director General & E.O. Spl. CS to Govt. -- bpacharya dg@mcrhrdi.gov.in

2 K.Sree Sravanthi DEO DG peshi sravanthi sravanthi@mcrhrdi.gov.in

3 Sri Ch.Sreedhar Varma DEO DG peshi sridhar sridharverma@mcrhrdi.gov.in

4 Sri Busani Venkateswara Rao, IAS ADG -- venkateswararao bvenkateswararao@mcrhrdi.gov.in

5 B.Nirmalal Devi Sr. Steno ADG peshi nirmala nirmala@mcrhrdi.gov.in

6 Vanaja Junior Assistant JDG peshi vanaja vanaja@mcrhrdi.gov.in

7  M.P Sethy  JDG(Emeritus)  Mahavirsethy  mpsethy@mcrhrdi.gov.in

8 M.Masood Junior Assistant - masood masood@mcrhrdi.gov.in

9 Paresh Sharma Course Coordinator(FC) - Sharma pareshsharma@mcrhrdi.gov.in

10 Yasmeen Sultana Director (Finance) CFM yasmeensultana yasmeensultana@mcrhrdi.gov.in

11 P.Sunitha Junior Assistant CFM sunithap sunithap@mcrhrdi.gov.in

12 GVV Subbarao AAO/Assistant Lecturer CFM subbarao subbaraogvv@mcrhrdi.gov.in

13 A.Krishna Mohan AAO CFM krishnamohan krishnamohan@mcrhrdi.gov.in

14 S.Raju JAO CFM Raju Rajus@mcrhrdi.gov.in

15 P.Prabhakar Audit Officer CFM prabhakar prabhakar@mcrhrdi.gov.in

16 K.Natraj Junior Assistant CFM nataraj nataraj@mcrhrdi.gov.in

17 Vinod Ekbote Faculty Member SDG Vinod vinodekbote@mcrhrdi.gov.in

18 Meena Jagirdar Faculty Member SDG meena meena@mcrhrdi.gov.in

19 Ch.Subrahmanyam Junior Assistant SDG subrahmanyamch subrahmanyamch@mcrhrdi.gov.in

20 Dr. Shaik Mohammed Nabi Director(Trg) Director(Trg) nabi nabi@mcrhrdi.gov.in

21 R.Naga Lakshmi Junior Assistant Trg nagalakshmi nagalakshmi@mcrhrdi.gov.in

22 Dr. R.Madhavi Associate Professor CPA madhavir madhavir@mcrhrdi.gov.in

23 K.Soumya Rani Junior Faculty CPA soumyarani soumyarani@mcrhrdi.gov.in

24 G.Jhansi Rani Faculty CPA jhansirani jhansirani@mcrhrdi.gov.in

25 Sridevi Ayaluri GM-IT  CIT srideviayaluri srideviayaluri@mcrhrdi.gov.in

26 P.Ganapathy M-IT(Infra)  CIT punnaganapathy punnaganapathy@mcrhrdi.gov.in

27 Sri Naveen Reddy Manager (Training & eLearning) CIT Naveen Reddy naveenreddy@mcrhrdi.gvo.in

28 G.Venkat Reddy Network Admin CIT venkatreddy venkatreddy@mcrhrdi.gov.in

29 Jalal Uddin System Admin CIT Jalal Uddin jalal@mcrhrdi.gov.in

30 T.V.S.Ramalakshmi DEO CIT ramalakshmitvs ramalakshmitvs@mcrhrdi.gov.in

31 M.Sudha Rani DEO CIT sudharani sudharani@mcrhrdi.gov.in

32 Y.Jatin Swaroop System Support Engg CIT swaroop swaroop@mcrhrdi.gov.in

33 G.Srinivas System Support Engg CIT gsrinu srinivasg@mcrhrdi.gov.in

34 S.Radhika Faculty CIT radhika radhika@mcrhrdi.gov.in

35 M.D.Khadeer Faculty CIT khadeer khadeer@mcrhrdi.gov.in

36 Smt.A.H.Balashree Faculty CIT balashree balashreeah@mcrhrdi.gov.in

37 M.Prabhakar Web Designer CIT prabhakarm prabhakarm@mcrhrdi.gov.in

38 Ch Sirisha Programmer CIT sirishach sirishach@mcrhrdi.gov.in

39 Pooja Tiwari Programmer CIT Pooja poojatiwari@mcrhrdi.gov.in

40 S.Aruna Lab Assistant CIT aruna aruna@mcrhrdi.gov.in

41 T. Vinod Kumar Associate Programmer CIT vinod telakapallyvinod@mcrhrdi.gov.in

42 A.Lallu Krishna Prasad Junior Assistant CIT Krishna Prasad krishnaprasada@mcrhrdi.gov.in

43 B.Naveen Trainee Assistant CIT Naveen naveenb@mcrhrdi.gov.in

44 Navya Sri DEO CIT Navya Sri navyasri@mcrhrdi.gov.in

45 Sai Kumar DEO CIT Sai Kumar saikumar@mcrhrdi.gov.in

46 V.Divya DEO MDC divya divya@mcrhrdi.gov.in

47 Induja Junior Assistant MDC Induja indujas@mcrhrdi.gov.in​

48 K.Jagan Mohan Goud Centre Head CFM jaganmohangoudk jaganmohangoudk@mcrhrdi.gov.in

49 Sesha Thalpa Sai Senior Manager(Programme Coordination) TMU Sesha Thalpa Sai seshathalpasai@mcrhrdi.gov.in

50 S.Venkateshwar Rao TPC TMU venkateswararao venkateswararao@mcrhrdi.gov.in

51 K.Suresh Kumar Junior Faculty CPA sureshkumark sureshkumark@mcrhrdi.gov.in

52 P.V.Sandeep Junior Assistant CPA sandeep sandeep@mcrhrdi.gov.in

53 Smt. Divya Parmar Director SDG Divya Parmar divyaparmar@mcrhrdi.gov.in

54 Smt. K. deepthi TPC SDG Deepthi deepthik@mcrhrdi.gov.in

55 Dr.Gautam Pingle Dean of Studies CTS gautampingle gautampingle@mcrhrdi.gov.in

56 Dr.Md.Abbas Ali Senior Professor MDC abbas ali abbas@mcrhrdi.gov.in

57  D.Manohar Senior Manager(Programme Coordination) CTS manohar manohard@mcrhrdi.gov.in

58 Dr.P.Shreenivas Training  Research Associate CTS shreenivas shreenivasp@mcrhrdi.gov.in

59 K.Usharani Jr.Faculty CTS Usharani Kandukuriusharani@mcrhrdi.gov.in

60 G. Naveen Kumar Programmer CTS Naveen kumar naveenkumarg@mcrhrdi.gov.in

61 K.Srikanth Junior Assistant CTS srikanth srikanth@mcrhrdi.gov.in

62 Dr. C. Nagaraja Rao Expert-Finance & Revenue, CUDS CTS nagarajaraoc nagarajaraoc@mcrhrdi.gov.in

63 C. Ram Babu Rambabu C (Tech.Spl -UP) CUDS rambabuc rambabuc@mcrhrdi.gov.in

64 Ms. Sushmitha Ramoji Sushmitha Ramoji (Tech.Spl-UWSS) CUDS sushmitharamoji sushmitharamoji@mcrhrdi.gov.in

65 K.Swapna Rani Junior Assistant CUDS swapna swapna@mcrhrdi.gov.in

66 Srinivas V TPC TMU srinivasv srinivasv@mcrhrdi.gov.in

67 P.Manasa Junior Assistant TMU manasa manasap@mcrhrdi.gov.in

68 K. Raghavendra Swamy Junior Assistant Accounts raghavendraswamy raghavendraswamy@mcrhrdi.gov.in

69 Ranjith Anumala Programmer Accounts ranjithanumala ranjithanumala@mcrhrdi.gov.in

70 T. Padmavathi Admin.Officer Admin padmavathi padmavathiao@mcrhrdi.gov.in

71 G.Savithri Superintendent Admin savithri savithri@mcrhrdi.gov.in

72 M.Lalitha Priya (T1)(TMU) Admin lalithapriyam   lalithapriyam@mcrhrdi.gov.in  

73 B M L Narasimha TPC/Superintendent Stores narasimha narasimhabml@mcrhrdi.gov.in

74 Khader Ali Khan Superintendent Stores Khader Ali Khan Khaderalikhan@mcrhrdi.gov.in

75 Nanada Kishore K Junior Assistant Admin nandakishorek nandakishorek@mcrhrdi.gov.in

76 D.Venkata Ramana Junior Faculty TMU dvramana dvramana@mcrhrdi.gov.in

77 K. Sree Ram Prasad Consultant (Trg) TMU Ram Prasad sreeramprasadk@mcrhrdi.gov.in 

78 V. Jambul Reddy Sr Technical Consultant Engg. jumbulreddy  jambulreddyv@mcrhrdi.gov.in

79 V.Sravan Prakash Dy. Exe. Engineer Engg. sravan prakash sravanprakash.v@mcrhrdi.gov.in

80 Rohit Srivastav K Asst. Exe. Engineer Engg. rohitsrivastavK rohitsrivastavk@mcrhrdi.gov.in

81 A.Venkata Pratibha Asst. Exe. Engineer Engg. Pratibha venkatapratibhaa@mcrhrdi.gov.in

82 V Shyam Lal Junior Assistant Engg. Shyam Lal shyamlalv@mcrhrdi.gov.in
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83 K.Suryachandra Kumar Junior Assistant Engg. suryachandra suryachandra@mcrhrdi.gov.in

84 T.Ramesh FM Facilities ramesht ramesht@mcrhrdi.gov.in

85 S. Durga Prasad Reddy Spl.Cat. Steno Facilities durgaprasadreddy durgaprasadreddy@mcrhrdi.gov.in

86 Venkatesham M Manager - Horticulture Facilities venkatesham venkatesham@mcrhrdi.gov.in

87 R.Regina Steno Facilities regina regina@mcrhrdi.gov.in

88 K.Mahesh FE Facilities maheshk maheshk@mcrhrdi.gov.in

89 Sri Govind Raj Emmadi Associate Professor Technical Consultant Facilities Govind Raj govindaraj​@mcrhrdi.gov.in

90 T.Nagakumari Junior Assistant Catering nagakumari nagakumari@mcrhrdi.gov.in

91 G.Shankar Junior Assistant Facilities shankar shankar@mcrhrdi.gov.in

92 Vinay kumar.B Junior Assistant Accounts vinaykumarb vinaykumarb@mcrhrdi.gov.in

93 S.Subhasini Junior Assistant ICT subhasini subhasini@mcrhrdi.gov.in

94 Srinivas B Assistant Librarian Library srinivasb srinivasb@mcrhrdi.gov.in

95 G.Neelappa Junior Assistant Library neelappa neelappa@mcrhrdi.gov.in

chandra Kala  t

Sl Group Name E-mail 

1 All all@mcrhrdi.gov.in

2 Accounts acc@mcrhrdi.gov.in

3 IT cit@mcrhrdi.gov.in

4 Atw atw@mcrhrdi.gov.in

5 Admin adm@mcrhrdi.gov.in

6 Centerheads centerheads@mcrhrdi.gov.in

7 Faculty faculty@mcrhrdi.gov.in

8 Facilities fm@mcrhrdi.gov.in

9 Adtw adtw@mcrhrdi.gov.in

10 Ccdm ccdm@mcrhrdi.gov.in

11 Cmbs cmbs@mcrhrdi.gov.in

12 Engineering eng@mcrhrdi.gov.in

13 Centre for Telangana Studies cts@mcrhrdi.gov.in
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